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CBU

Enroliment

Day Undergraduate

Adult Undergraduate Term A
Graduate Term A

Total

Ethnicity (All Students)

International

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black/African American

Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknown
Ethnicity (Full-Time Students)

International

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black/African American

Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknown

Christian Brothers University

Headcount

941
33
839
1813

Percent
30.9%
11.4%

0.6%
1.8%
20.0%
0.1%
21.0%
6.0%
8.3%

Percent
31.7%
12.6%

0.5%
1.9%
16.9%
0.1%
21.0%
6.3%
9.0%

Quick Facts

Fall 2023

FTE

919
23
755
1696

Status

Day Undergraduate
Adult Undergraduate Term A
Graduate Term A

Total

Gender (All Students)

Day Undergraduate
Adult Undergraduate Term A
Graduate Term A

Total

Gender (Full-Time Students)

Day Undergraduate
Adult Undergraduate Term A
Graduate Term A

Total

Full Time Part Time
895 46

14 19

641 198
1550 263
Female Male
54.2% 45.8%
69.7% 30.3%
42.7% 57.3%
49.1% 50.9%
Female Male
54.3% 45.7%
71.4% 28.6%
39.2% 60.8%
48.2% 51.8%

11.9% of Total Enroliment is Catholic; 16.3% Day Undergraduate; 15.2% Adult Undergraduate; 6.8% Graduate.

Day Undergraduate Students come from 28 different states; 68.7% of U.S. Day Students are from Tennessee.

There are 81 Day Undergraduate International Students from 34 countries.

38.6% of full-time undergraduate students receive Federal Pell Grant assistance.



Fall 2022 First-Time Full-Time Day Freshman to Sophomore Retention Rate: 72.6%
Fall 2017 Cohort First Time Full-Time Day Freshman Six-Year Graduation Rate: 56.4%

Fall 2017 Cohort First-Time Full-Time Day Freshman Fall 2017 Cohort First-Time Full-Time Day Freshman
Six-Year Graduation Rates by Ethnicity Six-Year Graduation Rates by Gender
Percent Female Male
International 58% 59% 54%
Hispanic/Latino 57%
American Indian/Alaska Native 33%
Asian 57%
Black/African American 36%
White 59%
Two or more races 53%
Race and ethnicity unknown 78%

Number of undergraduate majors: 48
Average First Time Day Freshman High School GPA = 3.70

Average First Time Day Freshman High School Rank = Top 31%
Average First Time Day Freshman ACT Composite Score = 21.1



