

Christian Brothers University Quick Facts

Fall 2023

Enrollment			Status		
	<u>Headcount</u>	FTE		<u>Full Time</u>	Part Time
Day Undergraduate	941	919	Day Undergraduate	895	46
Adult Undergraduate Term A	33	23	Adult Undergraduate Term A	14	19
Graduate Term A	839	755	Graduate Term A	641	198
Total	1813	1696	Total	1550	263
Ethnicity (All Students)			Gender (All Students)		
Etimicity (All Students)	Percent		dender (All Students)	Female	Male
International	30.9%		Day Undergraduate	54.2%	45.8%
Hispanic/Latino	11.4%		Adult Undergraduate Term A	69.7%	30.3%
American Indian/Alaska Native	0.6%		Graduate Term A	42.7%	57.3%
Asian	1.8%		Total	49.1%	50.9%
Black/African American	20.0%				
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander	0.1%				
White	21.0%				
Two or more races	6.0%				
Race and ethnicity unknown	8.3%				
Ethnicity (Full-Time Students)			Gender (Full-Time Students)		
	<u>Percent</u>		((<u>Female</u>	Male
International	31.7%		Day Undergraduate	54.3%	45.7%
Hispanic/Latino	12.6%		Adult Undergraduate Term A	71.4%	28.6%
American Indian/Alaska Native	0.5%		Graduate Term A	39.2%	60.8%
Asian	1.9%		Total	48.2%	51.8%
Black/African American	16.9%				
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander	0.1%				
White	21.0%				
Two or more races	6.3%				
Race and ethnicity unknown	9.0%				

 $11.9\%\ of\ Total\ Enrollment\ is\ Catholic;\ 16.3\%\ Day\ Undergraduate;\ 15.2\%\ Adult\ Undergraduate;\ 6.8\%\ Graduate.$

Day Undergraduate Students come from 28 different states; 68.7% of U.S. Day Students are from Tennessee.

There are 81 Day Undergraduate International Students from 34 countries.

38.6% of full-time undergraduate students receive Federal Pell Grant assistance.

Fall 2022 First-Time Full-Time Day Freshman to Sophomore Retention Rate: 72.6% Fall 2017 Cohort First Time Full-Time Day Freshman Six-Year Graduation Rate: 56.4%

Fall 2017 Cohort First-Time Full-Time Day Freshman Six-Year Graduation Rates by Ethnicity

Fall 2017 Cohort First-Time Full-Time Day Freshman Six-Year Graduation Rates by Gender

<u>Female</u>

59%

Male

54%

	<u>Percent</u>
International	58%
Hispanic/Latino	57%
American Indian/Alaska Native	33%
Asian	57%
Black/African American	36%
White	59%
Two or more races	53%
Race and ethnicity unknown	78%

Number of undergraduate majors: 48

Average First Time Day Freshman High School GPA = 3.70

Average First Time Day Freshman High School Rank = Top 31%

Average First Time Day Freshman ACT Composite Score = 21.1